Kaleidoscope™ Vaportite Series
Wall Mount Luminaire
Size 1
A = 7.2”
(184.1mm)
B = 9.7”
(247.6mm)
Size 2

Blank=No
Cage
ORDERING GUIDE EXAMPLE
L AG CRLW 70 MA
GlobePrefix Wattage Source Lamp Cage
See options/acc’s
end of this section.
Options
1=120
4=277
6=120/277
8=120-277
6
Voltage
RLW
MA
NLX2
NLX2 or LX3
NLX2 or LX3
LX3
LX3
HF4
IN
1Voltage is 6(120/277)HX/HPF. 2Normal Power Factor. Voltage is 1(120). 3Voltage is 8(120-277).
4Voltage is 1(120) or 4(277). 5150W HID maximum on all colored globes.
6150W MA units utilize ANSI code M107 lamps.  7Size 1 60W Incandescent Maximum and Size 2 75W Incandescent Maximum.
–
–
Type
Catalog No.
5
RL(#)50WSLGC-1
Lamp: 50W White SON®, 2700K, Med.
Base
Lumens: 2190
Report # - EX95064
Eff.= 65.4% S/MH= 3.0
CANDLEPOWER
DISTRIBUTION
Deg. C.P
0 46
10 49
20 68
30 95
40 116
50 138
60 153
70 158
80 157
80 143
100 153
110 149
120 139
130 103
140 47
150 6
160 3
170 3
180 1
Coefficients of Utilization RF = 20
RC 80 50 30 10 0
RW 70 50 30 10 50 30 10 50 30 10 50 30 10 0
1 61 57 53 49 44 41 39 37 35 39 30 28 27 23
2 54 47 42 37 37 33 29 30 27 24 24 22 20 16
3 48 40 34 29 31 26 23 25 22 19 20 17 15 12
4 44 35 28 23 27 22 18 22 18 15 17 14 12 9
5 40 31 24 19 23 19 15 19 15 12 15 12 10 7
6 36 27 21 16 21 16 13 17 13 10 13 10 8 6
7 33 24 18 14 19 14 11 15 11 9 12 9 7 5
8 31 22 16 12 17 12 9 14 10 8 11 8 6 4
9 29 20 14 10 15 11 8 12 9 7 10 7 5 4
10 27 18 13 9 14 10 7 11 8 6 9 6 4 3
Kaleidoscope™ Vaportite Series